1
LTR5
070925
www.usled.com | 866-972-9191 | customerservice@usled.com
Due to continued product improvements, product specifications are subject to change without notice. Please visit www.usled.com for the most updated product specifications.
Warranty
•	 Backed by US LED’s industry-leading
Ten-Year Warranty.

•	 Mounts directly recessed into the ceiling with
integrated spring action clips.
Ordering Information
Construction
•	 Die-cast aluminum and polycarbonate
housing offers a deep baffle configuration.
•	 Includes integrated singular trim ring in a
white matte finish.
•	 Includes pre-installed flex conduit lead.
•	 Frosted plastic lens reduces glare.
Optics
•	 Industry-leading LEDs with selectable CCT
via switch in the field: 3000K, 4000K, and
5000K CCT (minimum 90 CRI).
•	 Two interchangeable beam angles: 50°/70°
for 6 in. and 40°/60° for 8 in.
•	 Lumen Maintenance: ≥ 50,000 hours (L70) 1
Example: LTR5-6R-UNV-1-SCCT-WH
1.	 US LED product ‘Lifetimes’ refer only to the LED light engine, not the power source, and are based on the IESNA TM21 Projected Lumen
Maintenance methodology at an ambient temperature of 25°C (77°F). The lifetimes are intended solely as a guide for expected LED
degradation and do not constitute a warranty or predict their actual life, which can be affected by ambient temperatures and other factors.
2.	 The LTR5 dopwnlight is designed for use with compatible multiple reflector accessories. To ensure proper functionality and performance,
a reflector accessory must be specified at the time of the order.
6R 6” Round
8R 8” Round
1 StandardUNV 120-277V WH White
LTR5
Size VariantSeries Input Voltage Trim Color
SCCT Selectable CCT:
3000K, 4000K,
& 5000K
Selectable CCT
WA
RRANTY
W
A R R A N T
Y
NCK1 Rough-In KitLTR5-670DR LTR5 6" Round
70° Reflector
(Standard)
LTR5-650DR LTR5 6" Round
50° Reflector
LTR5-860DR LTR5 8"Round
60° Reflector
(Standard)
LTR5-840DR LTR5 8"Round
40° Reflector
Mounting AccessoriesReflector Accessories 2
L-Trim SOL XLE2 Select
LED High Output Downlight | Selectable Wattage & CCT
www.usled.com | 866-972-9191 | customerservice@usled.com
Due to continued product improvements, product specifications are subject to change without notice. Please visit www.usled.com for the most updated product specifications. 2
LTR5
070925
Model Diameter Size System Level Power Delivered Lumens Efficacy Adjustable CCT L70 Calculated Life
LTR5-6R-UNV-1-SCCT-WH 6” Round 20.0W 2,200 110 LPW 3000K/4000K/5000K ≥ 50,000 Hours
LTR5-6R-UNV-1-SCCT-WH 6” Round 30.0W 3,200 107 LPW 3000K/4000K/5000K ≥ 50,000 Hours
LTR5-6R-UNV-1-SCCT-WH 6” Round 41.5W 4,500 108 LPW 3000K/4000K/5000K ≥ 50,000 Hours
LTR5-8R-UNV-1-SCCT-WH 8” Round 40.0W 4,300 108 LPW 3000K/4000K/5000K ≥ 50,000 Hours
LTR5-8R-UNV-1-SCCT-WH 8” Round 50.0W 5,250 105 LPW 3000K/4000K/5000K ≥ 50,000 Hours
LTR5-8R-UNV-1-SCCT-WH 8” Round 60.0W 6,200 103 LPW 3000K/4000K/5000K ≥ 50,000 Hours
Performance Data
Dimensions